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A11002
A12002
A11004
A12004
A11902
A12902
A11601

QuaCell® CHO CD
QuaCell® CHO CD
QuaCell® CHO CD
QuaCell® CHO CD
QuaCell® CHO FEED02  
QuaCell® CHO FEED02
QuaMono™ CHO Cloning
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• 1×107~2×107cells/m QuaCell® 
90 QuaCell® CHO CD

10% DMSO 
• ×106~3×106 cells/m
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